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R A N G L I S T E:

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME ORT/Verein TOT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 IZ
*******************

* LGAGJungsch

*******************

1 FLEISCH DANIEL SG MONTAFON 384 97 95 97 95 20

2 TSCHÜTSCHER LUKAS USG GISINGEN 373 93 94 92 94 10

3 BROCK RENE USV KOBLACH 361 90 93 83 95 9

4 WILHELM JAKOB USG GISINGEN 358 91 84 92 91 10

*******************

* LGAGJunior

*******************

1 FRICK JOSE` PHILIPP SG SATTEINS 389 96 99 97 97 17

2 MÄHR MATHIAS SG SATTEINS 385 97 97 97 94 17

3 KONZETT ALEXANDER SG SATTEINS 378 95 95 95 93 14

4 WIRRER MARCEL SG SATTEINS 374 94 93 95 92 12

*******************

* LGAGHerren

*******************

1 SUTTERLÜTY ARMIN USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

396 100 100 98 98
29

2 STRÖHLE GOTTHARD SG GÖTZIS 394 100 99 96 99 22

3 FLEISCH GÜNTHER SG MONTAFON 394 99 98 99 98 22

4 BAUER MARKUS USG HÖCHST 392 98 98 98 98 21

5 ALBER EWALD USG DOREN 391 98 98 96 99 24

6 PONUDIC HARDY SG GÖTZIS 390 97 96 100 97 22

7 ZOPPEL SIMON USG HARD 390 96 98 97 99 18

8 GREBER JOHANN SSV
SCHWARZENBERG

388 97 96 96 99
21

9 FLEISCH MICHAEL SG MONTAFON 388 99 99 95 95 21

WASLER DANIEL USG HARD 388 95 99 96 98 17

DIEM KLAUS USG HÖCHST 388 98 97 96 97 16

12 FINK HERBERT USG DOREN 387 97 97 97 96 18

SAHLER DANIEL SV GASCHURN 387 98 93 98 98 17

WINDER PETER USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

387 94 100 95 98
16

BIELA EWALD USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

387 98 96 96 97
14

METZLER LUKAS USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

387 96 97 98 96
14

17 WOHLMUT WOLFGANG USG HÖCHST 385 96 94 97 98 19

BOLOGNA ANDREAS USG HARD 385 94 94 99 98 17

BACHMANN MARTIN USG GISINGEN 385 96 97 95 97 11

20 LANG RENE USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

384 94 96 96 98
18

KOFLER KONRAD SV GASCHURN 384 97 95 94 98 18

WALDNER KARLHEINZ USG EGG 384 97 92 95 100 16

SIEBER HARALD USV KOBLACH 384 97 95 95 97 15

24 HUBER DITMAR USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

383 94 96 97 96
15

ABERER KLAUS USG BIZAU 383 92 97 99 95 15

26 BAUMGARTNER BERNHARD USV KOBLACH 382 93 97 99 93 15
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R A N G L I S T E:

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME ORT/Verein TOT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 IZ
PUSCHNIGG DANIEL USG GISINGEN 382 96 92 97 97 14

28 DIETINGER BERND USG GISINGEN 381 95 95 94 97 14

29 CERIC HELMUT SG DORNBIRN 380 94 94 97 95 14

30 STRÖHLE MARTIN SG GÖTZIS 379 93 95 94 97 17

FINK HERMANN USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

379 92 96 95 96
14

BROCK CHRISTIAN USV KOBLACH 379 96 96 97 90 11

BUCHER ALEXANDER SG MONTAFON 379 94 93 94 98 10

34 MEUSBURGER WOLFGANG USG BIZAU 377 92 97 96 92 14

35 WILLI GERHARD SV GASCHURN 376 90 93 97 96 12

36 PIAZZA KLAUS SG MONTAFON 375 93 90 97 95 11

37 PLÖRER PETER SV SULZ-RÖTHIS 373 91 97 91 94 12

38 SCHWÄRZLER MARTIN USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

364 91 94 93 86
8

39 BEER MARKUS USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

349 78 88 93 90
9

*******************

* LGAGDamen

*******************

1 STRÖHLE DORIS SG GÖTZIS 395 99 97 99 100 24

2 RANEBURGER KATHARINA ESV FELDKIRCH 392 99 98 98 97 20

3 HUBER SABINE SG GÖTZIS 391 98 98 98 97 22

4 GISINGER MANUELA USG HARD 390 96 99 99 96 20

5 RABENREITHER SANDRA SG SATTEINS 390 96 99 97 98 19

6 EGENDER ANNA USG ANDELSBUCH 389 95 98 97 99 20

7 WALDER MONIKA USG HARD 388 95 98 97 98 22

8 RANEBURGER ROSMARIE ESV FELDKIRCH 387 94 99 98 96 20

9 LOACKER-SCHÖCH KARIN SG GÖTZIS 387 99 95 96 97 19

ESS IRENE USG ALTENSTADT 387 95 99 98 95 17

STROLZ MONIKA ESV FELDKIRCH 387 95 99 95 98 10

12 SCHWÄRZLER CILLY USG DOREN 385 96 96 96 97 16

CERIC MONIKA SG DORNBIRN 385 95 94 99 97 15

14 HARTMANN MONIKA ESV FELDKIRCH 384 96 98 96 94 19

15 ZANGERLE CONNY USG HÖCHST 382 96 95 97 94 16

TORNIATI SANDRA SG DORNBIRN 382 94 95 97 96 11

17 FLEISCH EVELYN SG MONTAFON 381 93 96 97 95 11

18 PÜMPEL ELISABETH USG GISINGEN 380 96 94 95 95 16

MARTON DANIELA USG GISINGEN 380 94 96 97 93 15

IMMLER SABRINA USG HARD 380 93 96 95 96 12

21 GERSTENBERG JETTE USG EGG 378 96 92 95 95 16

22 BECHTER ILSE USG ALTENSTADT 377 94 92 95 96 11

LINS RENATE USG ALTENSTADT 377 96 95 93 93 10

24 KNILL MARIETTA USG HARD 376 92 94 95 95 13

25 NESENSOHN MARIA USG GISINGEN 368 93 93 92 90 8

*******************

* LGAGSen1

*******************

1 LINS EDI SG SATTEINS 392 99 98 98 97 19

2 GRÄTZNER PETER USG VORKLOSTER 388 95 98 96 99 18

3 RATZ FRANZ USG WOLFURT 388 97 95 99 97 18
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R A N G L I S T E:

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME ORT/Verein TOT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 IZ
4 STROLZ REINHARD ESV FELDKIRCH 387 95 97 98 97 23

5 FINK HANS USG DOREN 387 96 98 97 96 12

6 WETZEL ELMAR SG HOHENWEILER 385 95 96 97 97 18

7 RAICH WALTER USG DOREN 385 95 97 95 98 15

8 FEUERSTEIN HUBERT USG BIZAU 385 97 97 97 94 14

9 SCAP ROLAND SG NENZING 385 96 99 99 91 10

10 MÄHR LUDWIG SG SATTEINS 384 98 95 93 98 15

11 ÖSTERLE LEO USG BIZAU 383 94 97 97 95 18

ERNE ROLAND USG WOLFURT 383 96 98 96 93 18

NESENSOHN ARMIN USG GISINGEN 383 97 94 94 98 16

ELLER JOSEF SG HOHENWEILER 383 96 93 97 97 15

BASTIANI FRANZ USG HARD 383 95 96 95 97 14

KLEBER KASPAR SSV
SCHWARZENBERG

383 98 96 96 93
14

17 MÄRK MANFRED SG FRASTANZ 382 95 95 97 95 17

EGRETZBERGER RUDI USG HÖCHST 382 96 95 96 95 17

VÖGEL ANDREAS USG DOREN 382 97 95 99 91 16

FEUERSTEIN ARNOLD USG EGG 382 96 97 91 98 12

21 BASTIANI KARL USG HARD 381 97 97 93 94 15

ABERER SIEGFREID USG DORNBIRN 381 94 98 96 93 14

PENTERLING BERTRAM USG DORNBIRN 381 95 96 96 94 13

24 ULMER THOMAS USG WOLFURT 380 94 95 97 94 16

ORSINGHER ANDREAS USG DOREN 380 92 95 97 96 15

26 SONDEREGGER HUBERT USG GISINGEN 379 97 96 94 92 14

27 GISINGER REINHARD USG HARD 378 95 94 94 95 13

SONNWEBER HERBERT SV SULZ-RÖTHIS 378 92 95 96 95 12

29 TSCHNHENZ FRANK SV GASCHURN 375 97 93 92 93 10

30 GOHM GÜNTHER SG SATTEINS 374 94 93 91 96 10

31 RUNDEL EGON SG SATTEINS 373 96 93 95 89 10

32 STROLZ EDWIN-WOLFGAN USG WOLFURT 371 92 95 91 93 7

33 BEREUTER BERNHARD USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

367 94 91 89 93
6

34 DALPALU WILFRIED USG DORNBIRN 364 91 89 92 92 8

35 ILLGASCH WILLI USG VORKLOSTER 361 91 92 93 85 6

36 JÄGER GUSTAV SG FRASTANZ 358 90 93 88 87 8

37 BASTIANI ROMAN USG HARD 350 88 89 85 88 2

*******************

* LGAGSenDam

*******************

1 ERNE IDA SG RANKWEIL 392 97 98 99 98 24

2 SCHWERZLER HERLINDE USG VORKLOSTER 390 100 96 98 96 17

3 WILLAM MARLIS USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

387 97 97 97 96
19

4 ERNE ANGLIKA USG WOLFURT 386 95 95 97 99 14

5 HEIDEGGER ANNELIESE SG HOHENWEILER 385 95 96 96 98 18

6 ULMER MARJETA USG WOLFURT 384 95 96 97 96 14

7 GEIGER JOHANNA SG NENZING 383 94 95 97 97 17

8 GALEHR DORIS SG NENZING 380 94 94 95 97 16

9 BRÄNDLE RENATE USG ALTACH 380 94 94 95 97 16
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R A N G L I S T E:

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME ORT/Verein TOT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 IZ
METZLER SILVIA SSV

SCHWARZENBERG
380 96 94 95 95

15

11 RATZ GABI USG WOLFURT 378 94 97 95 92 16

12 MÄHR HILDEGARD SG NENZING 376 94 97 94 91 13

13 HINTEREGGER SISSY USG HARD 370 91 92 95 92 12

14 DIEM CHRISTEL USG HÖCHST 365 92 94 89 90 6

15 WITTWER IRENE SV GASCHURN 357 89 89 93 86 5

*******************

* LGAGSen2

*******************

1 SUTTERLÜTY SIEGFRIED USG EGG 394 98 100 98 98 24

2 INNERHOFER ADI USG HÖCHST 392 100 98 96 98 21

3 KÜNZLER LEO USG BIZAU 390 96 99 98 97 24

4 MACEK GEORG SG RANKWEIL 389 96 98 96 99 20

5 SCHMIDINGER RUDL USG EGG 386 96 96 97 97 19

6 SCHENK RALF USG GISINGEN 385 98 97 95 95 17

7 WALDNER EDWIN USG EGG 383 98 93 94 98 16

8 AMMANN ADOLF SG NENNZING 383 98 95 96 94 15

9 MEIER RAIMUND USG GISINGEN 383 96 95 97 95 14

10 MALY PETER SV HÖRBRANZ 382 96 93 98 95 15

11 GORBACH WALTER SV HÖRBRANZ 381 94 92 98 97 13

12 BERCHTOLD PAUL SSV
SCHWARZENBERG

380 96 93 97 94
13

13 ZWERGER GUNTRAM USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

376 92 97 92 95
11

14 SOHM PAUL USG
ALBERSCHWENDE

372 92 96 90 94
11

15 WILD RENATE SV HÖRBRANZ 367 95 90 89 93 4

16 WUITZ KURT USG HÖCHST 365 92 92 86 95 9

17 ENDRICH ARMIN SG GÖTZIS 362 89 91 91 91 4

18 GEHRER ELMAR USG HÖCHST 359 91 85 92 91 5

19 SCALET ERNST USG EGG 345 87 88 88 82 2

*******************

* LGAGSen3

*******************

1 DREHER BRUNO USG HÖCHST 298 99 100 99 22

2 KOHLER JOSEF USG ANDELSBUCH 297 98 100 99 23

3 ROTH RUDI USG ALTACH 296 99 99 98 19

4 WÖRZ HANS USG HARD 296 97 100 99 18

5 WALDNER JOS USG ANDELSBUCH 296 98 99 99 0

6 SINZ HELMUT USG HARD 295 99 98 98 20

7 STEURER HUBERT SG DORNBIRN 295 99 99 97 18

8 LATSCHRAUNER HERMANN USG HARD 295 97 99 99 16

9 GRAZIADEI ALFRED USG ALTACH 294 98 98 98 18

SCHNEIDER GEBHARD USG ALTACH 294 100 97 97 17

11 KESSLER JOSEF SG RANKWEIL 293 97 98 98 12

12 BERCHTOLD WALTER SSV
SCHWARZENBERG

292 98 96 98
15

GIRARDI ALFRED USG HÖCHST 292 97 98 97 15

14 MATHIS CHRISTIAN SG DORNBIRN 291 96 96 99 15
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R A N G L I S T E:

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME ORT/Verein TOT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 IZ
15 FELDER KARL SG DORNBIRN 289 97 96 96 13

16 OBERHOLZER HUGO SG DORNBIRN 287 98 94 95 12

17 MATT FERDL USG WOLFURT 286 95 96 95 11

EILER HEINRICH SG DORNBIRN 286 94 96 96 10

DREXEL NORBERT SG HOHENEMS 286 95 94 97 9

MADERTONER PETER USG HÖCHST 286 97 95 94 9

21 MADLENER KARL SG DORNBIRN 283 93 95 95 7

22 MÜLLER SIEGMUND SG DORNBIRN 282 94 96 92 8

23 MOHR WERNER SG DORNBIRN 281 87 97 97 16

24 SUTTER WALTER SG GÖTZIS 273 91 92 90 9

25 MISCHITZ WALTER USG HÖCHST 269 86 92 91 2

*******************

* LGAGVers

*******************

1 MUTHER FERDINAND USG ANDELSBUCH 294 98 97 99 15
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R A N G L I S T E: LGAGDamen

FINALE

RANG NAME TOT VK FIN

1 STRÖHLE DORIS 496.7 395 101.7 9.0 10.3 10.6 10.5 10.1 10.1 10.8 10.0 10.4 9.9
2 GISINGER MANUELA 494.3 390 104.3 10.4 10.5 10.2 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.6 10.3
3 HUBER SABINE 493.7 391 102.7 10.0 10.3 9.8 9.8 10.5 10.1 10.8 9.8 10.8 10.8
4 RANEBURGER KATHARINA 493.0 392 101.0 9.9 10.4 10.3 9.8 9.9 10.6 9.2 10.3 10.1 10.5
5 EGENDER ANNA 491.9 389 102.9 9.6 10.0 10.2 10.0 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.9 9.9
6 WALDER MONIKA 490.2 388 102.2 10.5 10.6 10.3 10.5 10.2 10.5 10.4 10.2 8.2 10.8
7 RANEBURGER ROSMARIE 485.2 387 98.2 8.9 9.9 10.4 10.0 9.4 9.1 9.9 9.9 10.3 10.4
8 RABENREITHER SANDRA 390.0 390 0.0
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R A N G L I S T E: LGAGHerren

FINALE

RANG NAME TOT VK FIN

1 SUTTERLÜTY ARMIN 500.1 396 104.1 10.0 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.9 10.2 10.8 10.5 10.3 10.0
2 STRÖHLE GOTTHARD 495.5 394 101.5 10.4 10.4 10.8 10.3 8.4 9.5 10.8 10.0 10.6 10.3
3 FLEISCH GÜNTHER 494.7 394 100.7 10.1 10.3 10.1 10.5 10.8 9.3 9.5 9.8 10.6 9.7
4 ALBER EWALD 493.4 391 102.4 10.0 10.6 10.0 10.0 10.1 10.1 10.4 10.3 10.8 10.1
5 BAUER MARKUS 493.2 392 101.2 10.4 9.7 10.0 10.4 10.2 10.2 9.4 10.3 10.2 10.4
6 PONUDIC HARDY 491.4 390 101.4 9.8 10.2 10.1 10.2 10.2 8.9 10.7 10.9 10.4 10.0
7 ZOPPEL SIMON 487.6 390 97.6 9.9 9.8 9.7 8.8 9.3 10.1 10.3 9.9 9.7 10.1
8 GREBER JOHANN 484.4 388 96.4 9.9 9.1 9.4 10.4 10.1 10.4 9.6 8.3 10.2 9.0
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R A N G L I S T E: LGAGJunior /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT

1 SG SATTEINS 1137 385 378 374 MÄHR MATHIAS;KONZETT ALEXANDER;WIRRER MARCEL; ;
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R A N G L I S T E: LGAGDamen /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT

1 SG GÖTZIS 1173 391 387 395 HUBER SABINE;LOACKER-SCHÖCH KARIN;STRÖHLE DORIS; ;

2 USG HARD 1 1158 388 380 390 WALDER MONIKA;IMMLER SABRINA;GISINGER MANUELA; ;

3 USG ALTENSTADT 1141 387 377 377 ESS IRENE;LINS RENATE;BECHTER ILSE; ;

4 USG GISINGEN 2 1128 368 380 380 NESENSOHN MARIA;MARTON DANIELA;PÜMPEL ELISABETH; ;
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R A N G L I S T E: LGAGAllgm /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT
1 USG SATTEINS 1 1171 390 392 389 RABENREITHER SANDRA;LINS EDI;FRICK JOSE` PHILIPP; ;

2 SG MONTAFON 1 1163 394 381 388 FLEISCH GÜNTHER;FLEISCH EVELYN;FLEISCH MICHAEL; ;

3 ESV FELDKIRCH 1163 392 384 387 RANEBURGER KATHARINA;HARTMANN MONIKA;STROLZ REINHARD; ;

4 USG DOREN 2 1158 391 380 387 ALBER EWALD;ORSINGHER ANDREAS;FINK HERBERT; ;

5 USG DOREN 1 1157 387 385 385 FINK HANS;RAICH WALTER;SCHWÄRZLER CILLY; ;

6 USG BIZAU 1156 390 383 383 KÜNZLER LEO;ÖSTERLE LEO;ABERER KLAUS; ;

7 SSV SCHWARZENBERG 1151 388 383 380 GREBER JOHANN;KLEBER KASPAR;METZLER SILVIA; ;

8 USG DORNBIRN 4 1147 380 385 382 CERIC HELMUT;CERIC MONIKA;TORNIATI SANDRA; ;

9 USG EGG 1 1144 384 382 378 WALDNER KARLHEINZ;FEUERSTEIN ARNOLD;GERSTENBERG JETTE; ;

10 USG VORKLOSTER 1139 390 388 361 SCHWERZLER HERLINDE;GRÄTZNER PETER;ILLGASCH WILLI; ;

11 SG MONTAFON 2 1138 379 375 384 BUCHER ALEXANDER;PIAZZA KLAUS;FLEISCH DANIEL; ;

12 USG ALBERSCHWENDE 4 1137 383 387 367 HUBER DITMAR;WILLAM MARLIS;BEREUTER BERNHARD; ;

13 USG HÖCHST 4 1129 382 365 382 ZANGERLE CONNY;DIEM CHRISTEL;EGRETZBERGER RUDI; ;
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R A N G L I S T E: LGAGSenDam /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT

1 USG WOLFURT 1 1148 386 378 384 ERNE ANGLIKA;RATZ GABI;ULMER MARJETA; ;

2 SG NENZING 1139 383 376 380 GEIGER JOHANNA;MÄHR HILDEGARD;GALEHR DORIS; ;
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R A N G L I S T E: LGAGSen1 /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT

1 USG WOLFURT 2 1151 383 388 380 ERNE ROLAND;RATZ FRANZ;ULMER THOMAS; ;

2 USG HARD 2 1142 383 381 378 BASTIANI FRANZ;BASTIANI KARL;GISINGER REINHARD; ;

3 USG DORNBIRN 1126 381 364 381 ABERER SIEGFREID;DALPALU WILFRIED;PENTERLING BERTRAM; ;
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R A N G L I S T E: LGAGSen2 /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT

1 USG EGG 2 1163 394 383 386 SUTTERLÜTY SIEGFRIED;WALDNER EDWIN;SCHMIDINGER RUDL; ;

2 SV HÖRBRANZ 1130 382 381 367 MALY PETER;GORBACH WALTER;WILD RENATE; ;

3 USG HÖCHST 3 1116 392 365 359 INNERHOFER ADI;WUITZ KURT;GEHRER ELMAR; ;

4 USG ALBERSCHWENDE 3 748 372 376 SOHM PAUL;BUGELNIG RUDOLF;ZWERGER GUNTRAM; ;
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R A N G L I S T E: LGAGSen3 /Mannschaft

RUNDE: Alle

RANG NAME TOT

1 USG HARD 4 886 296 295 295 WÖRZ HANS;SINZ HELMUT;LATSCHRAUNER HERMANN; ;

2 USG ALTACH 884 294 296 294 GRAZIADEI ALFRED;ROTH RUDI;SCHNEIDER GEBHARD; ;

3 USG HÖCHST 2 876 298 286 292 DREHER BRUNO;MADERTONER PETER;GIRARDI ALFRED; ;

4 USG DORNBIRN 1 871 289 295 287 FELDER KARL;STEURER HUBERT;OBERHOLZER HUGO; ;

5 USG DORNBIRN 2 858 281 291 286 MOHR WERNER;MATHIS CHRISTIAN;EILER HEINRICH; ;

6 USG DORNBIRN 3 565 282 283 ;MÜLLER SIEGMUND;MADLENER KARL; ;


